
Open
 500 

 5
00

 
 400 

 339.44 

1 2

4

 104.44 

Closed

9

8

7

6

11

3
1053

6

M6 X 16 Pozi 4 off , M8 X 16 Pozi 4 off

BOM Table
NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 Ass--20016832 Vwp4 - Wall Plate 1

2 Ass--20016836 Vwp4 - Bottom Scissor Frame 1

3 flat washer narrow_am 21
4 Par--20025527 Scissor Arm 2
5 Par--20017909 Nylon Bush 5.25 X 10 X 10 2

6 hex nut style 1_am 10

7 Ass--20016845 Vwp5 Front Slider Arms Support Portrait 1

8 Ass--20019025 VWA2 Right Arm Portrait 1

9 Ass--20019024 VWA2 Left Arm Portrait 1
10 BH-MET-8X25-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 25  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 2

11 BH-MET-8X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 8

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:12 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 12.96

Ass--20016847  REV - A-032

Vwp2 - 400X600 -  Vesa Pull Push  Portrait Video Wall

REV - 
A-032

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

Dennis Neale

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 06 March 2023

Created Date:  06 March 2023


	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Detail View B (1 : 2)


